4/21/22, 2:19 PM Budget Allocation Report
Budget Allocation Report(With Works Data)
Select Report Type: Budget Allotment Report
Financial Year: 2016_17 From Date: 01/04/2016
 To Date: 31/03/2017
 BCO Code/DDO Code 0238002
 izkpk;Z 'kkldh; dU;k fMxzh egkfo|ky;] vafcdkiqj

Total
Expenditure
of DDO's
Total
Expenditure(Self
Exp + Exp of
DDO's)
1 0238002 00-2202-00-000-0000-0001-00-000-V 0 0 23,07,344 -23,07,344 0 23,07,344
2 0238002 27-2202-02-109-0101-0578-01-001-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-001-V 18,23,000 0 145,34,529 -127,11,529 0 145,34,529
4 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-003-V 22,79,000 0 140,37,475 -117,58,475 0 140,37,475
5 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-005-V 50,000 0 8,035 41,965 0 8,035
6 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-006-V 5,65,000 0 7,78,414 -2,13,414 0 7,78,414
7 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-014-V 20,000 0 84,546 -64,546 0 84,546
8 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-015-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-020-V 10,000 0 16,000 -6,000 0 16,000
10 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-03-001-V 10,000 0 9,170 830 0 9,170
11 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-001-V 5,000 0 5,000 0 0 5,000
12 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-002-V 37,000 0 35,225 1,775 0 35,225
13 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-004-V 1,50,000 0 1,50,000 0 0 1,50,000
14 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-005-V 1,05,000 0 89,230 15,770 0 89,230
15 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-007-V 17,000 0 16,993 7 0 16,993
16 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-008-V 10,000 0 9,991 9 0 9,991
17 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-10-009-V 68,500 0 68,500 0 0 68,500
18 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-9805-11-013-V 1,01,350 0 1,01,350 0 0 1,01,350
19 0238002 44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-01-001-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0238002 64-2202-03-103-0103-0798-01-001-V 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-003-V 140,37,000 0 154,36,244 -13,99,244 0 154,36,244
4 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-005-V 8,000 0 10,930 -2,930 0 10,930
5 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-006-V 3,00,000 0 8,62,177 -5,62,177 0 8,62,177
6 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-014-V 85,000 0 87,303 -2,303 0 87,303
7 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-015-V 4,52,105 0 4,52,105 0 0 4,52,105
8 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-020-V 21,000 0 16,000 5,000 0 16,000
9 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-03-001-V 13,000 0 11,110 1,890 0 11,110
10 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-001-V 7,000 0 7,000 0 0 7,000
11 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-002-V 40,000 0 30,899 9,101 0 30,899
12 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-003-V 1,20,000 0 1,19,689 311 0 1,19,689
13 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-004-V 1,70,000 0 1,70,000 0 0 1,70,000
14 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-005-V 1,50,000 0 1,50,000 0 0 1,50,000
15 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-006-V 15,000 0 0 15,000 0 0
16 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-007-V 60,000 0 56,199 3,801 0 56,199
17 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-008-V 39,000 0 23,290 15,710 0 23,290
18 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-10-009-V 9,500 0 8,500 1,000 0 8,500
19 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-25-001-V 1,00,000 0 99,998 2 0 99,998
20 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-25-004-V 2,00,000 0 1,99,996 4 0 1,99,996
21 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-28-006-V 1,00,000 0 1,00,000 0 0 1,00,000
22 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-7751-25-001-V 1,00,000 0 1,00,000 0 0 1,00,000
23 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-9805-11-013-V 96,500 0 96,500 0 0 96,500
24 0238002 44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-01-001-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0238002 64-2202-03-103-0103-0798-01-001-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0238002 64-2202-03-103-0103-0798-01-003-V 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
Expenditure
of DDO's
Total
Expenditure(Self
Exp + Exp of
DDO's)
1 0238002 27-2202-02-109-0101-0578-01-001-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-001-V 327,32,700 0 327,32,642 58 0 327,32,642
3 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-003-V 53,67,000 0 44,88,994 8,78,006 0 44,88,994
4 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-005-V 38,000 0 28,680 9,320 0 28,680
5 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-006-V 10,00,000 0 7,87,758 2,12,242 0 7,87,758
6 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-014-V 85,000 0 52,875 32,125 0 52,875
7 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-015-V 60,428 0 0 60,428 0 0
8 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-020-V 8,000 0 24,000 -16,000 0 24,000
9 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-02-004-V 10,000 0 9,800 200 0 9,800
10 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-03-001-V 30,000 0 26,763 3,237 0 26,763
11 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-001-V 3,000 0 3,000 0 0 3,000
12 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-002-V 30,000 0 29,038 962 0 29,038
13 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-004-V 65,000 0 39,968 25,032 0 39,968
14 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-005-V 1,25,000 0 77,200 47,800 0 77,200
15 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-006-V 5,000 0 4,946 54 0 4,946
16 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-007-V 18,000 0 7,950 10,050 0 7,950
17 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-25-001-V 75,000 0 64,823 10,177 0 64,823
18 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-25-004-V 1,00,000 0 0 1,00,000 0 0
19 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-28-006-V 35,000 0 34,802 198 0 34,802
20 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-33-003-V 10,000 0 9,995 5 0 9,995
21 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-9805-11-013-V 60,850 0 60,850 0 0 60,850
22 0238002 44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-01-001-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0238002 44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-01-003-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0238002 44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-01-006-V 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-015-V 1,97,733 0 1,95,733 2,000 0 1,95,733
8 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-01-020-V 8,000 0 16,000 -8,000 0 16,000
9 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-02-004-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-03-001-V 15,000 0 9,625 5,375 0 9,625
11 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-001-V 2,000 0 2,000 0 0 2,000
12 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-002-V 5,000 0 4,093 907 0 4,093
13 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-004-V 1,50,000 0 1,50,000 0 0 1,50,000
14 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-005-V 25,000 0 25,000 0 0 25,000
15 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-006-V 5,000 0 5,000 0 0 5,000
16 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-04-007-V 10,000 0 10,000 0 0 10,000
17 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-10-009-V 24,300 0 0 24,300 0 0
18 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-25-001-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-25-004-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-28-006-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-0798-33-003-V 5,000 0 5,000 0 0 5,000
22 0238002 41-2202-03-103-0102-9805-11-013-V 60,850 0 60,850 0 0 60,850
23 0238002 44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-01-001-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0238002 44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-01-003-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0238002 44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-01-006-V 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0238002 44-2202-03-103-0101-0798-01-015-V 0 0 0 0 0 0